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Mon Feb 8 3:20pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Silver and Black Attack 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1693.00 1740.00 2205.80

Seafood Crooks & Co. 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1684.30 1737.90 2160.60

Team Powers 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1843.00 1733.30 2467.90

Ball Buster 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1661.20 1823.50 2154.30

Nine is a Natural 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1681.90 1784.10 2168.60

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NPR Krewe 11 2 0 0.846 7-1 11-2 1945.60 1606.90 2605.60

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1754.00 1592.40 2301.40

Panda Express 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1833.80 1781.30 2407.30

South Side Steelers 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1747.60 1774.20 2072.70

The All Fantasy Team 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1622.90 1893.70 2131.40

Total Points
NPR Krewe 2605.60

Team Powers 2467.90

Panda Express 2407.30

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 2301.40

Silver and Black Attack 2205.80

Nine is a Natural 2168.60

Seafood Crooks & Co. 2160.60

Ball Buster 2154.30

The All Fantasy Team 2131.40

South Side Steelers 2072.70
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fins Win the East 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1847.80 1698.80 2413.80

Men of Steel 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1898.70 1741.30 2450.10

RAN BAD 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1583.30 1651.80 2157.50

Fumblers 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1732.50 1702.20 2254.20

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 4 9 0 0.308 4-4 4-9 1504.10 1805.30 1906.10

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Scott 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1862.20 1809.10 2463.80

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1752.80 1567.90 2383.60

JOEVID-19 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 1654.00 1709.60 2174.90

Nut Cuttin' Time 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1652.20 1680.70 2243.70

Packer Smacker 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1593.10 1714.00 2162.10

Total Points
Big Scott 2463.80

Men of Steel 2450.10

Fins Win the East 2413.80

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 2383.60

Fumblers 2254.20

Nut Cuttin' Time 2243.70

JOEVID-19 2174.90

Packer Smacker 2162.10

RAN BAD 2157.50

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 1906.10
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